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List of supervisors at the University of Maribor 
 
 

No. 
University of Maribor faculty member 

(linked to homepage) 
Title Name Surname E-mail MSCA Keywords (link) 

1.  Faculty of logistics Full prof. PhD Tomaž Kramberger tomaz.kramberger@um.si 
M2-applied mathematics (scientific 
computing, simulation and modeling tools)  
M2 – applied mathematics (statistics) 

2.  Faculty of logistics Full prof. PhD Tomaž Kramberger tomaz.kramberger@um.si 
V1 – enviroment and society (mobility and 
transportation) 
 

3.  Faculty of Mechanical Engineering Prof. Dr. Vanja Kokol vanja.kokol@um.si 
C4-Applied and Industrial Chemsitry 
(Coatings and films) 

4.  Faculty of Health Sciences Assoc. Prof. Dr. Gregor Štiglic gregor.stiglic@um.si 
G1-Computer science and informatics (Data 

mining) 

5.  Faculty of Agriculture and Life Sciences 
Assoc. Prof. Dr. 
 

Tomaž Langerholc Tomaz.langerholc@um.si 
V4-Applied Life Sciences and Non-Medical 
Biotechnology 

6.  Faculty of Mechanical Engineering  Prof. Matej Vesenjak matej.vesenjak@um.si 
G3-Products and Processes Engineering 
(Materials engineering) 

7.  Faculty of Mechanical Engineering  Assoc. Prof.  Mirko  Ficko  mirko.ficko@um.si  
G3-Products and Processes Engineering 
(Production technology, process 
engineering=  

8.  Faculty of Arts Full prof. PhD Gorazd  Bajc gorazd.bajc@um.si 
S9 - Archaeology, history and memory / 
Diplomatics, Military history, history of 
minorities and violence 

 

https://ec.europa.eu/info/funding-tenders/opportunities/portal/screen/opportunities/topic-details/horizon-msca-2022-pf-01-01;callCode=null;freeTextSearchKeyword=MSCA-PF;matchWholeText=false;typeCodes=1,0;statusCodes=31094501,31094503;programmePeriod=null;programCcm2Id=null;programDivisionCode=null;focusAreaCode=null;destination=null;mission=null;geographicalZonesCode=null;programmeDivisionProspect=null;startDateLte=null;startDateGte=null;crossCuttingPriorityCode=null;cpvCode=null;performanceOfDelivery=null;sortQuery=sortStatus;orderBy=asc;onlyTenders=false;topicListKey=topicSearchTablePageState
https://rea.ec.europa.eu/system/files/2021-06/MSCA%20keywords.pdf

